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Varistar CP Base Plate, One-Piece

Power Utilities

The base plate is solid and covers the base of the cabinet.

CARACTERISTICI

The base plate is solid and covers the base of the cabinet

Is assembled from outside

SPECIFICATII
Table 1/2

Numar de . Protection . )

Width Depth i Color Color Code Complies With
catalog Rating
21630-320

600 mm 300 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-628

600 mm 300 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-322

600 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-323

600 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-324

600 mm 900 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-325

600 mm 1000 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-326

600 mm 1100 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-327

600 mm 1200 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-629

600 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-320
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-628
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-322
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-323
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-324
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-325
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-326
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-327
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-629

Numar de
catalog

21630-630

21630-631

21630-632

21630-633

21630-634

21630-826

21630-827

21630-828

21630-829

21630-830

21630-831

21630-330

21630-635

21630-832

21630-331

21630-332

21630-333

21630-334

Width

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

Depth

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

17700 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

17000 mm

7700 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

171700 mm

Protection
Rating

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Complies With

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3
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2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-630
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-631
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-632
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-633
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-634
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-826
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-827
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-828
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-829
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-830
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-831
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-330
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-635
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-832
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-331
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-332
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-333
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-334
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Numar de
catalog

21630-335

21630-636

21630-637

21630-638

21630-639

21630-640

21630-833

21630-834

21630-835

21630-836

21630-837

Width

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

Numar de catalog

21630-320

21630-628

21630-322

21630-323

21630-324

21630-325

Depth Pro'tection Color
Rating
1200 mm Black Grey
800 mm Black Grey
900 mm Black Grey
1000 mm Black Grey
1100 mm Black Grey
1200 mm Black Grey
800 mm P20 Black Grey
900 mm P20 Black Grey
1000 mm Black Grey
1100 mm P20 Black Grey
1200 mm P20 Black Grey
Table 2/2
Material Product Type
Otel Cabinet/Rack Base
Otel Cabinet/Rack Base
Otel Cabinet/Rack Base
Otel Cabinet/Rack Base
Otel Cabinet/Rack Base
Otel Cabinet/Rack Base

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Works With

Complies With

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-335
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-636
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-637
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-638
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-639
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-640
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-833
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-834
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-835
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-836
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-837
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-320
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-628
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-322
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-323
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-324
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-325
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Numar de catalog

21630-326

21630-327

21630-629

21630-630

21630-631

21630-632

21630-633

21630-634

21630-826

21630-827

21630-828

21630-829

21630-830

21630-831

21630-330

21630-635

21630-832

21630-331

Material

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-326
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-327
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-629
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-630
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-631
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-632
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-633
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-634
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-826
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-827
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-828
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-829
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-830
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-831
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-330
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-635
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-832
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-331
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Numar de catalog

21630-332

21630-333

21630-334

21630-335

21630-636

21630-637

21630-638

21630-639

21630-640

21630-833

21630-834

21630-835

21630-836

21630-837

DETALIlI SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS

Material

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

This base plate is used for applications which don't require cable entry from the base.

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

AVERTIZARE

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale

nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O

instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-332
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-333
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-334
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-335
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-636
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-637
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-638
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-639
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-640
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-833
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-834
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-835
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-836
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc21630-837
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte
si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.

\v
Portofoliul nostru puternic de marci:
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated. nVent.com | 6
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https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

